Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers / Travel mugs

Americano® Switch 300 ml tumbler with
360° lid

SKU: TP221027650

Categorie: Drinkware

Americano® Switch single-walled tumbler with a 300 ml capacity. The innovative
360° lid allows you to drink from any side of the cup, and enhances any drinking
experience with a stronger aroma from your chosen beverage. The lid and tumbler
are silicone free, dishwasher safe, microwave safe and BPA free. As part of the
Americano® Switch family, you can customise your tumbler by adding a lid and grip
as required. Made in the UK. Packed in a recycled PE plastic bag.

Create your perfect Americano Switch on our new Mix and Match page!

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Item Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ ] TP221027601
#589285 [ TP221027650
#74AC89 [ TP221027662

#000000 | TP221027690

Screenround
wrap

212 x 60 mm
212

60

4

2

500

No

NO
Unbranded
UNITED KINGDOM
White
12,5x@8,7cm
77

120

212

60

4

wrap
Screenround
wrap

12,5

None

8,7

Stock
10000
10000
10000
10000



