

Americano® Switch 300 ml tumbler with 360° lid

SKU: TP221027650

Categorie: Drinkware

Americano® Switch single-walled tumbler with a 300 ml capacity. The innovative 360° lid allows you to drink from any side of the cup, and enhances any drinking experience with a stronger aroma from your chosen beverage. The lid and tumbler are silicone free, dishwasher safe, microwave safe and BPA free. As part of theAmericano® Switch family, you can customise your tumbler by adding a lid and grip as required. Made in the UK. Packed in a recycled PE plastic bag. Create your perfectAmericano Switch on our new Mix and Match page!



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenround
Imprint Location	wrap
Imprint Size	212 x 60 mm
Imprint Width	212
Imprint Height	60
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	UNITED KINGDOM
PMS main colour	White
Item Dimensions	12,5 x Ø 8,7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	77
Outer Carton Qty	120
Max Print Width Default MM	212
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	wrap
Print Technique Default	Screenround
Print Position Default	wrap
Item Height CM	12,5
Gender	None
Item Diameter CM	8,7

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF 	TP221027601	10000
#5B92B5 	TP221027650	10000
#74AC89 	TP221027662	10000
#000000 	TP221027690	10000